ID Author
32625 Beare, Lisa
32633 Hobbs, Sasha
32663 Beare, Lisa
32671 Beare, Lisa
32673 Beare, Lisa
32674 Beare, Lisa
32704 Beare, Lisa
32740 Carroll, Sandra
32765 Beare, Lisa
32780 Beare, Lisa
32792 Beare, Lisa
32807 Carroll, Sandra
32836 Carroll, Sandra

Subject
BN for Minister Beare meeting with Rick LeLacheur, BC Lions President.
Multiculturalism Grants Distribution
DN for Minister to Proclaim April 2018 as Sikh Heritage Month
DN for Minister regarding BC Boating Week Proclamation
DN for Minister regarding RVing and Camping Week in British Columbia Proclamation
DN for Minister regarding Tourism Week Proclamation
BN for Minister regarding Anti-Harassment Policies
Proclamation for BC Museums Week requested by the BC Museums Association
DN for Minister on LIAC Term of Appointment
BN for MLB March 19 studio visit with the Premier Re: Riverview location shooting issues
BN for MLB March 19 studio visit with the Premier Re: film tax credit
Results from the Community Resilience Through Arts and Culture pilot program
International presence project grant results.

Action
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Information Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Information Note
BN-Information Note
BN-Information Note
BN-Information Note

Due
2018/03/07
2018/03/12
2018/03/14
2018/03/14
2018/03/14
2018/03/14
2018/03/16
2018/03/20
2018/03/21
2018/03/16
2018/03/16
2018/03/23
2018/03/27
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